Maytag DG18CA 02 - FRONT VIEW (SERIES 03)
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Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By Status

Y052740
204051
204439

62739
22204051

W10116760
488234
22001866

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Maytag Residential Maytag DG18CA Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 02 - FRONT VIEW (SERIES 03

Part Description

Nut, Lock

Knob

Screw And Fstner Assembly
Screw And Fastener Assembly
Lock Nut For Adjustable Leg
Foot, Adjustable Leg

Screw

Screw 8-32 X 1/4

Screw, Relay

Xfor Cabinet See Cabinet,
Back

GASKET UNDER CONTROL
CENTER

Lens For Control Panel
Screw, No.8-18 X 5/16 Inch
ACCESS DOOR (WHITE)
ACCESS DOOR-ALMOND


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-507433-residential-maytag-dg18ca-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415761-maytag-62739-washer-dryer-nut-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415034-maytag-22204051-washer-dryer-knob.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409588-maytag-204439-washer-dryer-screw-and-fstner-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412610-maytag-204445-washer-dryer-screw-and-fastener-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412859-maytag-210385-washer-dryer-lock-nut-for-adjustable-leg.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412879-maytag-210684-washer-dryer-foot-adjustable-leg.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414248-maytag-w10116760-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10413976-maytag-488234-washer-dryer-screw-8-32-x-1-4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410955-maytag-22001866-washer-dryer-screw-relay.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412954-maytag-213007-washer-dryer-xfor-cabinet-see-cabinet-back.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409615-maytag-213099-washer-dryer-lens-for-control-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409634-maytag-213949-washer-dryer-screw-no-8-18-x-5-16-inch.html
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Y303420
Y303703
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Y304575
Y304577
Y304579
NLA
NLA
NLA
NLA

NLA

NLA
NLA

NLA

Y304648
Y 305086

NLA

Y313340

Y313541
Y313907
Y313908
NLA

NLA

Y313910

Y313911
NLA
Y313927
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314077
NLA
Y314137

22003428
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W10169313
33001230

33001106

33313541

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
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Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

ACCESS DOOR-HARVEST
WHEAT

Leg, Adjustable

CONTROL CENTER-WHITE
Start Switch With Nuts
CABINET-WHITE
CABINET-ALMOND
CABINET-HARVEST WHEAT
TOP COVER-WHITE

TOP COVER-ALMOND

TOP COVER-HARVEST
WHEAT

SELECTOR SWITCH

Pilot Light

Screen, Lint

Switch-Dor

Hinge, Door

DOOR (WHT)
DOOR-ALMOND
DOOR-HARVEST WHEAT
FRONT PANEL-WHITE
FRONT PANEL-ALMOND

FRONT PANEL-HARVEST
WHEAT

CONTROL COVER-WHITE
CONTROL COVER-ALMOND

CONTROL COVER-HARVEST
WHEAT

Back, Tumbler
Adjustable Leg And Nut

INNER DOOR WITH KNOB &
SCRE

KNOB AND SCREW
Door Latch Kit--W
BACK FOR CONTROL PANEL

BUSHING FOR ACCESS
STUD

Sleeve, Access Panel Stud
Part Not Used

LABEL, LINT SCREEN
INSTRUCTION

Seal- Tumbler

Fastener, Twin

DOOR PANEL-WHITE
DOOR PANEL-ALMOND

DOOR PANEL-HARVEST
WHEAT

Clip, Door Liner To Outer
Panel

Door Strike Retainer
CONTROL PANEL
INSTRUCTION LABEL
Screw, Door Hinge And Panel
Door Seal

GAS IGNITION LABEL

Foot, Rubber
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http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410375-maytag-22003428-washer-dryer-leg-adjustable.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410211-maytag-y303204-dryer-start-switch-with-nuts.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410227-maytag-y303703-dryer-pilot-light.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410683-maytag-33001003-washer-dryer-screen-lint.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415597-maytag-w10169313-washer-dryer-switch-dor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410469-maytag-33001230-washer-dryer-hinge-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410678-maytag-33001106-washer-dryer-back-tumbler.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409955-maytag-y305086-washer-dryer-adjustable-leg-and-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412623-maytag-306436-washer-dryer-door-latch-kit-w.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412835-maytag-312369-dryer-sleeve-access-panel-stud-part-not-used.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415221-maytag-33313541-washer-dryer-seal-tumbler.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412840-maytag-y313907-washer-dryer-fastener-twin.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409952-maytag-y313910-washer-dryer-clip-door-liner-to-outer-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409953-maytag-y313911-washer-dryer-door-strike-retainer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412756-maytag-y314062-washer-dryer-screw-door-hinge-and-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409951-maytag-314077-washer-dryer-door-seal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409956-maytag-y314137-washer-dryer-foot-rubber.html
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